Date

06/11/
21

06/12/
21
06/12/
21

06/13/
21

06/17/
21
06/18/
21

06/19/
21

06/24/
21

06/25/
21
06/25/
21
06/26/
21
07/08/
21

07/08/
21

07/09/
21
07/22/
21
07/22/

21

07/23/
21

07/24/
21

Time

8:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
6:40 PM EDT
6:40 PM EDT
11:25 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
11:15 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
3:15 PM EDT
8:30 AM EDT
3:45 PM EDT
8:15 PM EDT
11:15 AM

EDT
3:45 PM EDT

C

Games for Muckdogs 16U

Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Away Team

Total Sports
Macomb Giants
Precision Patriots
DETROIT RANGERS
Northville Mustangs
5 Tool - Schettler
Legacy - Ahrens
South Coast Blues
Precision Patriots
ATH Black
5 Star Great Lakes 2024 Gold
NWO Elite
IVL Baseball - Sprickman
Gahanna Lions
Bo Jackson Elite 15U White
Rawlings Tigers
Anchor Bay Angels - Sheridan

Dbacks Elite - Johnson 15U

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

3

Home Team

Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U
Muckdogs 16U

Muckdogs 16U

Hom Result

e
Scor

e

8 Win

11 Win

4 Win
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

9 TeamPages



