

Games for Muckdogs 16U Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/11/ 21	8:00 PM EDT	Total Sports	0	Muckdogs 16U	8	Win
06/12/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	Macomb Giants	3	Muckdogs 16U	11	Win
06/12/ 21	7:00 PM EDT	Precision Patriots	3	Muckdogs 16U	4	Win
06/13/ 21	9:00 AM EDT	DETROIT RANGERS		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
06/17/ 21	6:40 PM EDT	Northville Mustangs		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
06/18/ 21	6:40 PM EDT	5 Tool - Schettler		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
06/19/ 21	11:25 AM EDT	Legacy - Ahrens		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
06/24/ 21	9:00 AM EDT	South Coast Blues		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
06/25/ 21	9:00 AM EDT	Precision Patriots		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
06/25/ 21	11:15 AM EDT	ATH Black		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
06/26/ 21	9:00 AM EDT	5 Star Great Lakes 2024 Gold		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
07/08/ 21	1:00 PM EDT	NWO Elite		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
07/08/ 21	3:15 PM EDT	IVL Baseball - Sprickman		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
07/09/ 21	8:30 AM EDT	Gahanna Lions		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
07/22/ 21	3:45 PM EDT	Bo Jackson Elite 15U White		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
07/22/ 21	8:15 PM EDT	Rawlings Tigers		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
07/23/ 21	11:15 AM EDT	Anchor Bay Angels - Sheridan		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored
07/24/ 21	3:45 PM EDT	Dbacks Elite - Johnson 15U		Muckdogs 16U		Unscored